VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk (22742)

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

W TS ROGER
VANDEBORNE ELZA
VANDEBORNE ELZA
TOURNELLE DAVY
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
DENI VEL M CHEL
SCHOUTERS LEBRUN
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
GRAMVET LQUI S

W LLEMS AL&ERI
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
VANDEBORNE ELZA
VANDEBORNE ELZA
GUELI NCKX W M

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W TS ROGER

MATHUES - PITTOWI LS
VANDEBORNE ELZA
NATENS LEON

MATTERNE CLEMENT
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NOLMANS | VO

VANG LBERGEN FRANS
GRAMMVET LQUI S
TOURNELLE DAVY
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
PENNI NCKX | VO

NATENS LEON

MATTERNE CLEMENT
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
W LLEMS AL&ERI
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
GRAMMVET LQUI S
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
GRAMMVET LQUI S
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
PENNI NCKX | VO

PENNI NCKX | VO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MATTERNE CLEMENT
GRAMMET LQUI S
MATTERNE CLEMENT
MATTERNE CLEMENT
MATTERNE CLEMENT
MATTERNE CLEMENT
NOLMANS | VO

ANDRI ES PAUL

PENNI NCKX | VO

W LLEMS AL&ERI

I CKX JULES

MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E
MATHUES - PITTOWI LS
GRAMMVET LQUI S
GRAMVET LQUI S
ANTHOONS- VANHEER S E

210000716
208085015
208080415
218867614
211829816
207542316
207498815
211826716
210660916
216862214
207120016
207114316
208086915
208082915
214042015
203011415
228807514
211826216
226253014
214355415
204310515
211829916
210033913
203503216
203883816
210663016
211434116
211825316
203992316
216931413
204696016
211824316
216867314
202320315
210661416
207115216
214682915
207115716
218070414
211982616
207116116
203563616
214063315
200947516
204676216
210661616
231512216
204673716
204699516
231513316
218105814
214528515
203992216
203004415
202594515
211825616
202324415
211822616
210660616
210661016
207117416

Snel h.
Vi tesse

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague

LI MOGES 07-07-
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 VANG LBERGEN FRANS

2
3

TOURNELLE DAVY
QLI VI ERS - DEVOS

18 183 Cude
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BIERBEE 2 2 644209
WOMVERS 9 4 649797
WOWERS 9 3 2
RUMVEN 10 6 662173
HOXEM - 17 7 644200
LI NTER 4 4 653734
BEKKEVO 2 1 660559
HOXEM - 17 5 2
WOWMERS 11 7 649863
ATTENRO 8 5 653440
KORTENA 26 17 660640
KORTENA 26 18 2
WOWERS 9 2 3
WOMVERS 9 8 4
ST JORI 3 2 655502
ATTENRO 8 6 2
BIERBEE 2 1 2
HOXEM - 17 11 3
WOWERS 9 1 5
MEENSEL 4 1 655479
ZOUTLEE 16 6 657278
HOXEM - 17 4 4
Tl ENEN 7 6 647243
BEKKEVO 2 1 662176
BINKOM 3 1 652519
WOMMVERS 11 2 2
RUMVEN 10 7 2
HOXEM - 17 12 5
NEERVEL 5 4 644149
MEENSEL 4 2 2
ZOUTLEE 16 13 2
HOXEM - 17 1 6
ATTENRO 8 2 3
KORTENA 26 12 3
WOMMVERS 11 1 3
KORTENA 26 22 4
WOWMERS 11 5 4
KORTENA 26 16 5
Bl NKOM 3 3 2
Tl ENEN 7 2 2
KORTENA 26 20 6
NEERVEL 5 1 2
NEERVEL 5 2 3
VISSENA 3 3 648918
ZOUTLEE 16 3 3
WOWMERS 11 11 5
ZOUTLEE 16 5 4
ZOUTLEE 16 10 5
ZOUTLEE 16 12 6
ZOUTLEE 16 7 7
BEKKEVO 2 2 2
BUNSBEE 2 1 651472
NEERVEL 5 3 4
ATTENRO 8 3 4
TIELT-W 6 2 654416
HOXEM - 17 15 7
KORTENA 26 9 7
HOXEM - 17 14 8
WOMMVERS 11 9 6
WOWMERS 11 8 7
KORTENA 26 25 8
Dat a Technol ogy
18 183 Jaarse
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BINKOM 5 4 652519
RUMVEN 19 7 662173

12 5 648232

203050017 17.29229 1012. 6281
205800917 17.42120 1007.5670
202803317 17.35153 996. 8889



4 BEX JAN BIERBEE 3 2 641898 203042317 17. 30010 995. 1650 4
5 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 7 4 655479 202872117 17.56141 976.5268 5
6 DENRUYTER LOUI S OPLINTE 2 2 651392 209057317 18. 02040 962.0796 6
7 CLIVIERS - DEVOS KUMII CH 12 7 2 202802617 18.03053 955. 9698 7
8 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 19 6 2 205831017 18. 19480 953.0412 8
9 DENI VEL M CHEL LINTER 5 2 653734 210483917 18.16172 945.6771 9
10 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 7 3 2 214450117 18.23051 938.9673 10
11 ALIVIERS - DEVOS KUMII CH 12 2 3 202800317 18.18142 935.0804 11
12 OLIVIERS - DEVCS KUMIT CH 12 3 4 202802517 18.18502 934.2718 12
13 OGLIVIERS - DEVOS KUMII CH 12 12 5 214490117 18.18552 934. 1596 13
14 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TIENEN 29 16 646358 202706317 18.23470 924.9763 14
15 WLLEMS AL&ERI ATTENRO 5 2 653440 201389717 18.47090 904. 8536 15
16 VANDEBORNE ELZA WOWMERS 6 4 649797 210623217 18.53385 891.7923 16
17 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 6 4 647243 202588817 18.59240 881. 3222 17
18 NCOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 8 3 662176 202850717 19.28045 867.7732 18
19 BEX JAN BIERBEE 3 3 2 203040417 19.10350 860.9339 19
20 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 25 2 202714417 19. 16290 860. 1096 20
21 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 26 3 202722817 19.19160 856. 9357 21
22 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMVEN 19 10 3 205814317 19.39350 854.8764 22
23 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 8 7 2 202505117 19. 42485 851. 3357 23
24 VANVUCHELEN | VAN GRAZEN 4 3 659532 211091717 19. 47463 842.5599 24
25 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 7 5 3 202872517 19.48050 837.0488 25
26 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 22 4 202716417 19.38030 836.1141 26
27 SCHOUTERS ROGER BEKKEVO 3 2 660559 209340917 20. 00595 829. 8567 27
28 DEN VEL M CHEL LINTER 5 1 2 210484017 19.52492 829.8012 28
29 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMVEN 19 18 4 205822717 20.03580 828. 7868 29
30 PEETERS VALERE TIELT-W13 3 658804 207337017 20. 15350 812. 7530 30
31 VEULEMANS & PERILLEUX VI SSENA 2 1 648918 202836017 20. 05260 810.7084 31
32 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN VI SSENA 2 2 649285 203116017 20.11510 804.7159 32
33 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 5 1 2 214335017 20.16289 804.1081 33
34 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 7 1 4 202879717 20.24190 800.0313 34
35 PENNI NCKX | VO NEERVEL 1 1 644149 203081017 20.14130 19.5631, 8 35
36 | CKX JULES TIELT-W 5 1 654416 202668717 20.27340 19.5702, 8 36
37 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 2 1 655169 202795217 20. 28341 19.5706, 4 37
38 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 6 3 2 202587317 20.20040 19.5830, 8 38
39 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 8 8 3 202800817 20.42364 20. 0223, 2 39
40 |1 CKX JULES TIELT-W 5 5 2 202666317 20. 44580 20. 1426, 8 40
41 COLI VI ERS - DEVOS KUMTII CH 12 10 6 215128217 20.48372 20. 2549, 8 41
42 QLI VI ERS - DEVOS KUMIICH 12 8 7 215129917 20. 48402 20. 2552, 8 42
43 MATERNE PHI LI PPE QUTGAAR 6 6 642339 202971917 20. 42092 20. 2643, 8 43
44 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 8 5 4 202850817 21.11574 20.3144,2 44
45 REGA LEON BUDINGE 3 3 656797 208248117 21.37449 21.0415,1 45
46 MORREN FREDDY HALLE-B 5 5 652582 210493517 21. 37246 21.0910, 9 46
47 VANDEBORNE ELZA WOMVERS 6 2 2 210624317 21.38244 21.1339, 6 47
48 COLI VI ERS - DEVOS KUMIT CH 12 4 8 202805217 21.42492 21.2001, 8 48
49 OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS KUMIICH 12 9 9 202804817 21.47592 21. 2511, 8 49
50 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 27 5 202705217 21.56330 21. 3606, 1 50
51 PEETERS VALERE TIELT-W13 12 2 207338517 06. 16530 05.4052,7 51
52 SCHOUTERS ROGER BEKKEVO 3 3 2 209510317 06.22138 05. 4401, 9 52
53 WLLEMS AL&ERI ATTENRO 5 5 2 201381617 06. 25530 05.5635,0 53
54 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 8 2 5 202503017 06.51032 06.1050,0 54
55 NATENS LECN MEENSEL 7 7 5 202872417 06.46343 06. 1443, 4 55
56 DENRUYTER LQUI S OPLINTE 2 1 2 209056517 06.47230 06. 2038, 6 56
57 PEETERS VALERE TIELT-W13 2 3 207346517 07.04240 06.2823,7 57
58 VEULENMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 18 6 202703017 06.59540 06.3927,1 58
59 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 21 7 202713217 07.05480 06.4521,1 59
60 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TI ENEN 29 12 8 202712017 07.07160 06. 4649, 1 60
61 VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A TIENEN 29 17 9 202713717 07.12360 06. 5209, 1 61



